



\$~O-2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 1339/2014, IA Nos. 8757/2014, 22374/2014, 13993/2015**
RECKITT BENCKISER (INDIA) LIMITED

..... Plaintiff

Through : Ms.Rupin Bahl, Advocate.

versus

THE ADVERTISING STANDARDS COUNCIL OF INDIA

..... Defendant

Through : Ms.Avni Singh, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

06.09.2017

Since the matter before the Division Bench is not decided yet,
so a date is requested.

List on 19.12.2017.

YOGESH KHANNA, J

SEPTEMBER 06, 2017

M